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11.

Name

Making nouns

Change the clues into nouns - often by adding tion, ity or ness.

10

12

14

15

18

Across

. educate
. hard
. dark

. create

fertile

14,
15.
16.
18.
19.

happy

dictate
simple
able

curious
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Down
1. flat

. pure
. Sweet

. prepare

N O O W

. poor

. Clear
10.
12.
13.
17.

stupid
electric
mad

act




Name

Making nouns

Make nouns from each of the clues - often by adding tion, ity or ness and find the answer.
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15. electric
16. act

8. happy
9. dark

10. flat

1. dictate

2. pure

17. clear
18. able

3. prepare

11. sweet
12. hard
13. mad

4. simple

19. curious

5. poor
6. stupid

7. fertile

20. create

14. educate
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Across Down
. educate 14. happy 1. flat 9. clear
. hard 15. dictate 3. pure 10. stupid
. dark 16. simple 5. sweet 12. electric
. Create 18. able 6. prepare 13. mad
fertile 19. curious 7. poor 17. act




Name

Making nouns

Make nouns from each of the clues - often by adding tion, ity or ness and find the answer.
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15. electric
16. act

8. happy
9. dark
10. flat

1. dictate

2. pure

17. clear
18. able

3. prepare

11. sweet
12. hard
13. mad

4. simple

19. curious

5. poor
6. stupid

7. fertile

20. create

14. educate
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